PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: PATI314337

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Correct Conveying Party Date previously recorded on Reel 67574 Frame 329. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Assignment.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LVT Enformasyon Teknolojileri Ltd. Sti.	05/23/2024

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	LEATRON LLC
Street Address:	8 The Green
Internal Address:	Suite B
City:	Dover
State/Country:	DELAWARE
Postal Code:	19901

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	18178382
Application Number:	18583521
Patent Number:	11625448

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2026285116

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

(312)321-4200 Phone:

USAssignments@crowell.com,pchiovari@crowell.com Email:

Correspondent Name: E. Brandon Nykiel Address Line 1: P.O. Box 10395

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60610

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	516817.5000003,4,5	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Tricia Chiovari	
SIGNATURE:	Tricia Chiovari	
DATE SIGNED:	06/24/2024	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1

PATENT REEL: 067822 FRAME: 0054

508615234

source=516817-Cover-Sheet#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 067822 FRAME: 0055 508575765 05/31/2024

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: PATI265070

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
L VT Enformasyon Teknolojileri Ltd. Sti.	05/23/2024

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	LEATRON LLC
Street Address:	8 The Green
Internal Address:	Suite B
City:	Dover
State/Country:	DELAWARE
Postal Code:	19901

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	18178382
Application Number:	18583521
Patent Number:	11625448

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2026285116

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (312)321-4200

Email: USAssignments@crowell.com,pchiovari@crowell.com

Correspondent Name: E. Brandon Nykiel Address Line 1: P.O. Box 10395

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60610

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	516817.5000003; 4; 5
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Tricia Chiovari
SIGNATURE:	Tricia Chiovari
DATE SIGNED:	05/31/2024

Total Attachments: 5

source=Levent-Patent Assignment#page1.tif source=Levent-Patent Assignment#page2.tif source=Levent-Patent Assignment#page3.tif

PATENT
RECORDED: 06/24/2024 REEL: 067822 FRAME: 0056